

Nirmali to Hatwaripa

(B)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tiveniganj

DIVISION

Pipra

SUB-DIVISION

MB No. 1077

Measurement Book

Ramanand Rai

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	In	B.	D.	
2nd and 3rd Bill					
Name of road: — Nirmali					
To Hatwariya					
App. no. — 03/MBD/MR 305/23-24					
Agency — Ramchand Rai					
Date of start — 04.03.23					
St. Date of completion — 02.01.2024					
Actual Date of completion — 30.12.2023					
Date of entry: —					
Current measurement					
— Nil —					
2nd and 3rd Bill					
Abstract of cost					
1/1 clearing and grubbing					
road land — do —					
TMB P-34					
1.356 Hec @ Rs 52035.43/Hec					
62032.43 Rs 84116.0					
2/2 construction of					
Subgrade and earthen					
shoulder — do —					
TMB P-34					
3542.61 m ³ @ Rs 260.21/m ³					
Rs 921823.0					
3/3 construction of					
GSB Gr-1 — do —					

Continuation

1005939:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TRB P-35					
335.17 m ² @ Rs 2688.37/m ²					
					Rs 901061.00
Item ④/a construction of					
WBM Gr. (III) - do					
TRB P-35					
215.75 m ² @ Rs 5068.11/m ²					
					Rs 1278834.00
Item ⑤ construction of					
WBM Gr. (III) - do					
TRB P-35					
869.065 m ² @ Rs 5043.66/m ²					
					Rs 1861438.00

6/6	P/A	Partner	Coat	
	SS	-do-	-	
	TRB	P-35		
3255.14 m ² @ Rs 63.14/m ²				
				Rs 205530.00
7/7	P/L	rolling of		
	MSS	-do-		
	TRB	P-35		
5204.12 m ² @ Rs 352.81/m ²				
limit 5203.36 m ²				Rs 1835762.00
Item ⑧/8 P/A tack coat				
	Rs	-do-		
	TRB	P-36		
19179.13 m ² @ Rs 21.56/m ²				
Continuation = Rs 413502.00				

F502066

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑨	P/L	SDBC	25 mm		
9	do	-	E/I		
	TMB	P-36			
849.22	m ³	@ Rs 14455.64/m ³			
					= Rs 5048199.00
Item ⑩	construction of				
10	DLC	-do-			
	TMB	P-36			
12.23	m ³	@ Rs 5826.66/m ³			
					= Rs 71260.00
Item ⑪	construction of				
11	Panel concrete				
	PCC m-30 pavement				
	TMB	P-36			
1167.75	m ³	@ Rs 9533.85/m ³			
					= Rs 11132885.00
Item ⑫	P/f kilometer				11133118
12	Stone	-do-			
	TMB	P-37			
(i)	5th kilometer stone				
1000	@ Rs 5766.65 each				
					= Rs 5766700.00
(ii)	kilometer stone				
700	@ Rs 2949.45 each				
					= Rs 2065000.00
(iii)	200 m stone				
26 Nos	@ Rs 838.44 each				

Continuation = Rs 21799.00

23802850;

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (3) 13					
providing and erecting direction and place - do.					
TMB P- 37					
2.84 m ² @ Rs 14874.60/m ²					
					Rs 51138.00
Item (4) 14					
P/f retro reflectors cautionary mandatory traffic sign board					
TMB P- 37					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangular board					
18 nos @ Rs 4386.78 each					
					Rs 78962.00
(ii) 600 mm circular board - do -					
TMB P- 38					
6 nos @ Rs 4322.72 each					
					Rs 25936.00
(iii) 600 x 450 rectangular P- 38					
10 Nos @ Rs 4178.99 each					
					Rs 41790.00
(iv) 750 mm side octagonal board P- 38					
2 nos @ Rs 4346.07 each					
					Rs 8692.00

Continuation Rs 12692.00

240193FF:

Continuation

25463060:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB P- 39					
475.20 m ³ @ Rs 326.71/m ³					
					=Rs 155223.00
Item 20 Providing Pcc					155253
21 Gr M-15 in foundn					
TMB P- 39					
35.30 m ³ @ Rs 7261.59/m ³					
					=Rs 256334.00
Item 21 Providing Pcc					
22 Gr M-20 in sub					
Structure - do -					
TMB P- 39					
148.72 m ³ @ Rs 8355.17/m ³					
					=Rs 1242581.00
Item 22 SIF Placing					
23 Hysd bar in foundn					
TMB P- 40					
0.56 MT @ Rs 98044.76/MT					
					=Rs 54905
Item 23 Providing R.C.C					
24 Gr M-20 in sub					
Structure - do -					
TMB P- 40					
55.53 m ³ @ Rs 8355.17/m ³					
					=Rs 463963.00
Item 24 Providing weep					
25 holes in str. + +					
TMB P- 40					
160 Nos @ Rs 262.68/each					
					=Rs 42029.00
					27678125

[illegible]**Continuation**

29393320

Continuation 29FG8451:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		TM B P-42			
		TS. 88 m ² @ Rs 217.03/m ²			
				= Rs	17119.00
Item (36)		Brick masonry			
37		work in CM (1:2)			
		- do - - E/I			
		TM B P-42			
		369 m ² @ Rs 64.69.74/m ²			
				= Rs	23873.00
Item (37)		Dismantling of			
38		existing str.			
		TM B P-43			
		(1) Cement Conc.			
		12.18 m ² @ Rs 494.09/m ²			
				= Rs	6018.00
Item (38)		Dismantling of			
39		existing str.			
		Cement mortar			
		TM B P-43			
		177.45 m ² @ Rs 281.73/m ²			
				= Rs	49993.00
Item (39)		Removing all types			
40		of Hempope			
		TM B P-43			
		(1) up to 600 mm dia			
		15 Nos @ Rs 213.03 each			
				= Rs	3180.00

Continuation

29868634:

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (10) Removing all bps 40 of Hume pipe TMR P-43					
30 Nos @ Rs 286.70 each					
					8601.00
Total Amt Rs					29877007.00
Add 18% GST Rs					5377861.00
1% LC Rs					298770.00
S. fee Rs					324906.00
Sub Total Rs					35818816.00
less 12.88% below Rs					4621152.00
Gross Amt Rs					31257388.00
less previous paid					
					Amt (-) Rs 12863738.00

Net Payable Amt Rs 18393650.00

i.e Rs 18393650.00

33/10/25
18422693
Shree Chaudhary
15/5/2025
AE
C.R.
15/5/25

मापी ले लंग्वल है इसने भुगतान करे इसके बारे में
सादा नही दिया जायेगा।
15.05.25